Incar
Characteristics
48W USB-C + USB-A Car Charger � Recycled
Aluminum � Anthracite Gray
COMPACT, FAST AND RESPONSIBLE: OPTIMIZED
CHARGING FOR ALL YOUR DEVICES, EVEN ON THE GO.
1 USB-C and USB-A cigarette
lighter charger
This 48W car charger with USB-C and USB-A ports is the perfect solution for quickly
charging two devices simultaneously, whether you're traveling alone or with others. Its
sleek, recycled aluminum design gives it a premium look while respecting the
environment.
The USB-C port delivers up to 30W, ideal for fast-charging smartphones or certain
tablets. This USB-C port is compatible with wireless charging up to 25W (including
Qi2.0 and Qi2.2). The USB-A port offers up to 18W, perfect for efficiently charging
more traditional devices (compatible with wireless charging up to 15W, including Qi2.0).
By combining both ports, the charger achieves a power output of 48W, ensuring fast
and secure charging.
Made from recycled materials (aluminum, polycarbonate, tin), this charger combines
durability and performance. Its compact and lightweight design (25.7g) fits discreetly
into your vehicle's cigarette lighter, ready to meet all your charging needs.
This charger from the Ultime range is guaranteed for life.
Ultime quality is backed by a lifetime warranty on this product*.
*See the "GENERAL COMMERCIAL WARRANTY CONDITIONS" on our website.
BOX CONTENTS
13.5x6.6x3.3 6.4 × 2.46 × 2.46 cm Anthracite gray 2
- Chargers - Cigare lighter chargers
3 303170 129074
Ref.: ALUCAC48 Packing: 6
Net weight (g): 28
Weight with packaging (g): 61
Product size (cm):
Packing size (cm): 7.5x3.5x16.5
More info...